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Paul Hillen's City Council Campaign Contributions- 2020

Name Amount| How donated Email/Contact Info
David and Linda Hoffman $ 100 cash Kent's neighbor in Courts of Nanterre
Wayne Larson $ 100 cash Kent's neighbor in Courts of Nanterre
Cindy and Don Hoffert S 50 check 16809- 49th PIN

Marcia and Steve Carnes $ 50 check 18240-39th Ave N

John and Lynn Frederickson $ 200 check 4615 Weston Ln N

Keith and Lorri Schuler $ 150 check 16230- 48th Ave N

Dan and Diane Haugen $ 150 check 16805-49th PI N

John and Patty Overson $ 100 check 16837-49th PIN

Mike and Deb Brown $ 100 check 16739- 49th PIN

Randy and Lizz Kahnke $ 100 check 1700 Meadowwoods Trail, Medina 55356
Catherine Egge § 75 check 4970 Comstock Ln N

Bill and Fran Nugent S 75 check 4665 Inland Ct N

Matt and Patti Hankes $ 100 check 16140~ 46th Ave N

Bob and Eunice Burk $ 100 check 4962 Comstock Ln N

Denis and Laurie Biagini $ 100 check 16465- 45th Ave N

Mark Hommerding $ 50 PayPal markhommerding@gmail.com
Maureen Murphy s 25 PayPal M.a.murphy916@gmail.com
Mary Pike $ 200 PayPal liz.westring@gmail.com
Richard Demers $ 100 PayPal rddemers@comcast.net
Virginia Chezik $ 25 PayPal gchezik@gmail.com

Bob and Nancy Buehler S 300 PayPal nbbuehler@msn.com
Jeff France $ 100 PayPal jeff.france@comcast.net
Kathleen Clemenson S 75 PayPal dkclemenson@gmail.com
Jeff Cook $ 50 PayPal jpcbadger@gmail.com
Shelly Book $ 100 PayPal smbook@comcast.net
Ann Marie Catapano $ 50 PayPal annmariecatapano@aol.com
Karen Melvin § 25 PayPal kmelvinphoto@comcast.net
Bill and Fran Nugent S 50 PayPal mnbillnfran@yahoo.com
Skip/Howard Sturtz $ 50 PayPal skip@inc2ink.com
Joyce Helmin $ 50 PayPal hiccup2001@comcast.net
Robert Day $ 100 PayPal rday61@gmail.com
Matthew Abe $ 50 PayPal northstarliberty@nym.hush.com
George Wegner $ 50 PayPal gwegner@rocketmail.com
Michael Brown S 100 PayPal mbrown9989@hotmail.com
Anne and Joe Egan $ 100 Venmo

Chris and Emily Maxson S 200 Venmo

Jim Gessford $ 50 venmo

Brian Ingemann S 25 Venmo

Noi and Dave Lettenberger $ 100 Venmo lettenberger@comcast.net
Total $3,575
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Hillen for City Council - Expenses

Item Vendor Date Price

Rebar and Zip Ties for Signs Menards Sep-20 |$ 729.45
Signs Screen Tech Sep-20 |$ 1,701.89
Campaign Literature P2B Strategies Sep-20 | S 1,949.77
Facebook Advertising Facebook Oct-20 |S 1,271.13
Website URL Purchase [ONOS URL Aug-20 |$ 120.00
Total Campaign Expenses $ 5,772.24




